E.O.P. PRESBYTERIAN WOMEN COORDINATING TEAM 2022-2023

MODERATOR: Sandra Hayes
2851 South Gary Avenue
Tulsa, OK 74114-5811
918-627-1412 (h)
918-639-9247 (c)
sandrasings@cox.net

MODERATOR VACANT
IN NOMINATION:
SECRETARY: Jenni Thomas

1211 Deer Creek
Pryor, OK 74361
918-855-0196

jenniferthomas0196@agmail.com
jennikft@hotmail.com

TREASURER: Sharon Smith by appointment
SCHOLARSHIPS: 20702 East 430 Road

Claremore, OK 74017

918-341-8374

smith-fred@att.net

HISTORIAN: Eileen Grantham
1420 Millsap Dr.
Hominy, OK 74035
918-704-6780
eileen.grantham@agmail.com




NORTHWEST:

NORTHEAST:

SOUTH:

BIBLE STUDY:

RESOURCES:

MISSION AND
JUSTICE & PEACE
OPPORTUNITIES

CLUSTER COORDINATORS

Carmey McMasters
P. O. Box 835 918-289-5621

Sapulpa, OK 74067-0835
carmeymcmasters@agmail.com

Laura Stockbridge 405-202-9321
1509 W Jefferson Circle

Broken Arrow, OK 74011
LTstockbridge@gmail.com

Darlene Noahubi
PO Box 43
Bethel, OK 74724

580-241-5155
juretta noahubi@yahoo.com

Norma Wallace

5122 South Atlanta Ave.
Tulsa, OK 74105-6606
918-712-9188
njwallace@cox.net

Clare Thomas
McAlester, OK 74501
1705 South 9t Street
918-423-5715 (h)
918-820-0883 (c)
clarethomas@att.net

Cindy Strasheim

4600 West El Paso Street
Broken Arrow, OK 74012
402-469-5357
cindy.strasheim@gmail.com




Annemarie Kessler
6908 S. Chestnut Ave.
Broken Arrow, OK 74011
270-210-9416
kessler@kessler5.com

SEARCH COMMTTEE:

NEWSLETTER EDITOR:

NEWSLETTER EDITOR:
ASSISTANT

VACANT
VACANT
VACANT

Sally Judge by appointment
1817 S 14t

McAlester, OK 74501

(918) 426-0899 (h)

(918) 424-8555 (c)

sal@rjudge.net

Dot Thompson

1002 Sunnybrook

McAlester, OK 74501

(918) 423-8479 (h)

(918) 521- 2202 (c)
jimndot.thompson@gmail.com

EASTERN OKLAHOMA PRESBYTERY: 700 S. Boston Ave., St. 200

Tulsa, OK 74119-1629
918-582-3077
office@eokpresbytery.org

PW SYNOD MODERATOR: Sandra Hayes 712022 —7/2025

2851 South Gary Avenue
Tulsa, OK 74114-5811

(918) 627-1412 (h)

(918) 639-9247 (c) *Preferred
sandrasings@cox.net




